



## NATIONAL PLASTIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office - 213, 214 & 215, Second Floor, Hub Town Solaries, N. S. Phadke Marg, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400 069.  
Tel.: 91-22 6766 9999 | Fax: 022-6766 9998 | E-Mail: info@nationalplastic.com | Website: nationalplastic.com  
CIN: L25200MH1987PLC044707

**November 17, 2020**

To

**Corporate Relationship Department**

BSE Limited, P.J Towers, Dalal Street,  
Fort, Mumbai – 400 001.

**Scrip Code: 526616**

**Scrip ID: NATPLAS**

**Sub. : Submission of Newspaper advertisement pursuant to Regulation 30 and 47(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015**

Dear Sir / Ma'am,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 and 47(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith copies of newspaper advertisement for your records. The said newspaper clippings are also available on company website [www.nationalplastic.com/](http://www.nationalplastic.com/)

Kindly take the same on record.

For **National Plastic Industries Limited**

*Joshi M.N.*

**Mayuri Joshi**

**Company Secretary & Compliance Officer**



सिद्धार्थ एज्युकेशन सर्विसेस लिमिटेड				
सीआयएन:एल८०१०२एमएच२००५पीएलसी१५८१६११				
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: १०१, १ला मजला, चिगाण आर्केड, नागरीक स्टोअर्सच्या मागे, ई. आर. रोड, टाणे-४००६०१, वेबसाईट: www.siddharthacademy.in, ई-मेल: info@Siddharthacademy.in				
३० सप्टेंबर, २०२० रोजी संपलेल्या अर्धवर्षाकरिता अलेखापरिक्षीत एकमेव वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल				
तपशील	संपलेले सहा महिने	संपलेले मागील वर्ष	३० सप्टेंबर, २०२०	३१ मार्च, २०२०
अलेखापरिक्षीत	अलेखापरिक्षीत	अलेखापरिक्षीत	अलेखापरिक्षीत	अलेखापरिक्षीत
कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	११४.२१	१.१४	८.९२	११.०६
कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)/(कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपूर्वी)	२१.३२	(१८५.१७)	(१६५.५५)	(३५०.५२)
करपूर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक व विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	२१.३२	(१८५.१७)	(१६५.५५)	(३५०.५२)
करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक व विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	१५.७७	(१६६.६३)	(१६५.५५)	(३३१.१८)
कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता सर्वकष नफा/(तोटा) (करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	१५.७७	(१६६.६३)	(१६५.५५)	(३३१.१८)
समभाग भांडवल	११५९.९५	११५९.९५	११५९.९५	११५९.९५
राखीव (मागील वर्षाच्या ताळेबंदपत्राकानुसार पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वागळू)	-	-	-	-
उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.१०/- प्रत्येकी) (अखंडीत व खंडीत कार्यचलनाकरिता)	०.०१३६	(०.१४२७)	(०.१४९१)	(०.२८५५)
अ. मूळ	०.०१३६	(०.१४२७)	(०.१४९१)	(०.२८५५)
ब. सौमिकृत	-	-	-	-
टिप:	सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्कलोजर रिकायमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२० रोजी संपलेल्या अर्धवर्षाकरिता अलेखापरिक्षीत एकमेव वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतारा आहे. अर्धवार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना कंपनी जेथे सूचित केले आहे त्या स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या http://www.bseindia.com वेबसाईटवर आणि कंपनीच्या www.siddharthacademy.in वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.			
सिद्धार्थ एज्युकेशन सर्विसेस लिमिटेड	सही/-			
विनय भागवत	संचालक			
ठिकाण: टाणे	दिनांक: ११.११.२०२०			

विसागर पॉलिटेक्स लिमिटेड				
सीआयएन: L6599MM1983PLC030215				
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: १७०/१०८, डेव प्लाझा, अंधेरी अटिशन केंद्र सागर, ए.ए. रोड, अंधेरी (प), मुंबई-४०००५८. दूर.०२२-६७२४८५५, वेबसाईट: www.visagarpolytex.in, ई-मेल: contact@visagar.com				
३० सप्टेंबर, २०२० रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षाकरिता अलेखापरिक्षीत वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल (रु.लाखात)				
तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२०२०	संपलेले अर्धवर्ष ३०.०९.२०२०	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२०१९	संपलेले अर्धवर्ष ३०.०९.२०१९
कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	१४०.८५	२८३.९४	३०५.७७	६६२
करानंतर संचालक प्रतिक्रिया निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	४.६२	(३५.५९)	८८.६४	(३५.५९)
करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	४.६२	(३५.५९)	(१५२.२८)	(३५.५९)
समभाग भांडवल	२९२०.०५	२९२०.०५	२९२०.०५	२९२०.०५
राखीव (मागील वर्षाच्या ताळेबंदपत्राकानुसार पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वागळू)	-	-	-	-
उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (विशेष साधारण बाबपूर्वी व नंतर) (रु.५/- प्रत्येकी)	(०.००)	(०.०५)	(०.६३)	(०.६३)
अ. मूळ	(०.००)	(०.०५)	(०.६३)	(०.६३)
ब. सौमिकृत	(०.००)	(०.०५)	(०.६३)	(०.६३)
टिप: सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्कलोजर रिकायमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२० रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षाकरिता अलेखापरिक्षीत वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतारा आहे. ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२० रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षाकरिता अलेखापरिक्षीत वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना कंपनी जेथे सूचित केले आहे त्या वेबसाईटवर आणि कंपनीच्या www.bseindia.com व कंपनीच्या वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे. वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल (रु.लाखात)				
विसागर पॉलिटेक्स लिमिटेडकरिता	सही/-			
विनय केशव कोठारी	संचालक			
ठिकाण: मुंबई	दिनांक: १२.११.२०२०			

पश्चिम रेल्वे				
एक्सेल्टर आणि लिफ्टचे निरीक्षण आणि देखभाल				
निविदा सूचना क्र.: ईएस/मि/१६६/११११/इम्प्ल/७/अरि. दि. ११/११/२०२०. (बोनस किंवा नसत नाही). करत आणि स्वतः मुंबई				
विभाग: ०४ वर्धाकरिता विविध स्थानांकरिता एक्सेल्टर आणि लिफ्टच्या कार्यतत्वातील निरीक्षण आणि देखभाल. कामाचा अंदाजित खर्च: ₹ ७७,०८,००५/- इतके. ₹ १,४८,०००/- निविदा सादर कराव्याची तारीख आणि वेळ: ११/११/२०२० रोजी १५.०० वा. पर्यंत. निविदा उपलब्धपणे तारीख आणि वेळ: ११/११/२०२० रोजी १५.३० वा. पर्यंत. निविदा इतरवेळ बुध्दिपथक आणि इतर उपलब्ध इतरवेळ कॅम्पसासाठी कृपया आमची वेबसाईट www.ireps.gov.in पहा. ०४३२	प्रकल्प कोड: ११/११/२०२०			
सही/-	संचालक			
डिआयएन: ११.११.२०२०	डीआयएन: १००२६२४३			

जाहीर सूचना				
माझे अशील अर्थात दिवान हौसिंग फायनांस कॉर्पोरेशन लि. (डीएफएफएल) यांच्या वतीने येथे सर्व सामान्य जनेस सूचना देण्यात येत आहे की, श्री. अहमद अब्दोलका चौधरी यांनी माझे अशिलाकडून प्लॅट क्र.५/१०२, १ला मजला, ए. व्ही. कोरफळ ४९० को.पु. बिल्डअप अर्थात ४८.५३ चौ.मी. बिल्डअप, श्री प्रमद इमारत क्र.५५ को-ऑपरेटिव्ह हौसिंग सोसायटी लिमिटेड म्हणून जात सोसायटी, सर्व्हे क्र.१५६, हिंसा क्र.भाग, प्लॉट क्र.५५५, महसूल गाव निळोरे, नालासोपारा (प.), तालुका वसई, जिल्हा पालघर येथील जागेच्या समोर मुळ अधिकार दस्तावेज जमा करून गृहकर्ज घेऊ इच्छित आहेत. ज्याअर्थी (१) मे. सिल्व्हर लॅण्ड डेव्हलपमेंट कॉर्पोरेशन, प्रथम प्रवर्तक, प्रथम भाग आणि श्री प्रोजेक्टस् मॅनेजमेंट अँड कन्ट्रोल प्रा. लि., द्वितीय प्रवर्तक, द्वितीय भाग आणि श्री. अब्दुल रझाक दोदीया, खरेदीदार, नृतीय भाग यांच्या दम्यात झालेला दिनांक ११.११.१९९१ रोजीचे नोंदणी पावतीसह अ.क्र.५११२/११ अंतर्गत उपनिबंधक वसई-१ येथे नोंदणीकृत मुळ करारनामा, (२) श्री. अब्दुल रझाक दोदीया, विक्रेता आणि ललिका विनायक पाटील, खरेदीदार यांच्या यांच्या दम्यात दिनांक ०४.०४.१९९६ रोजीचे अ.क्र.११२९/१६ अंतर्गत उपनिबंधक वसई-२ येथे नोंदणीकृत दिनांक ११.१२.१९९५ रोजीचा मुळ विक्री करारनामा, (३) श्रीमती लतिका विनायक पाटील, हस्तांतरक आणि श्रीमती लता सुदेया जाधव, हस्तांतरिणी यांच्या दम्यात झालेला नोंदणी पावतीसह अ.क्र.व्हीएसआय-१/५६५१/२००६ अंतर्गत उपनिबंधक वसई-१ येथे नोंदणीकृत दिनांक २२.०७.२००६ रोजीचे मुळ विक्री करारनामा, (४) श्रीमती लता सुदेया जाधव, हस्तांतरक आणि श्री. अहमद अब्दोलका चौधरी, हस्तांतरिणी यांच्या दम्यात झालेला अ.क्र.व्हीएसआय-४/८८८/२०१६ अंतर्गत सयुक्त उपनिबंधक वसई-४ येथे नोंदणीकृत दिनांक १८.०२.२०१६ रोजीचे मुळ विक्री करारनामा हे नोंदणी पावती, मुद्रांक शुल्क, चलन व परिशिष्ट २ मध्ये फ्लॅटबाबतचे असलेले हक्क/गळवळ झाले आहेत आणि अत्यंत शोध घेऊनही सापडलेले नाही. आमचे अशिलानी घोषित केले आहे की, श्री. अहमद अब्दोलका चौधरी हे आमच्या अशिलाकडून कर्ज घेत आहेत. उपरोक्त मालमत्ता सर्व अभिभावापसून मुक्त आहे आणि सध्या फ्लॅट हे मुक्त, स्पष्ट बाजारभावात योग्य आहे.				
सर्व व्यक्तीकडे उपरोक्त दस्तावेजाचा ताबा असल्यास आणि/किंवा कोणा व्यक्तीस सध्या दस्तावेजाचा ठावठिकाणा अस्तित्वात त्यांनी खालील स्वाक्षरीक्यांकडे त्यांचे कार्यालय क्र.३, तरे कम्पाऊंड, कृष्णा हॉटेलजवळ, दहिसर चेक नाका, दहिसर (पु.), मुंबई-४०००६८ किंवा दिवान हौसिंग फायनांस कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड (डीएफएफएल), रस्तमजी, दहिसर (प.), मुंबई-४०००६८ येथे आजच्या तारखेपासून १४ (चौदा) दिवसात कळवावे, अन्यथा सध्या फ्लॅटवर कोणताही दावा नाही असे समजले जाईल.	सही/-			
श्री. किरण ई. कोचरेकर	के.के. असोसिएट्स, वकील			
मोबा.:९८२०२९२८४६	दिनांक: १४.११.२०२०			

पश्चिम रेल्वे				
पक्षी प्रतिबंधक जेलचा पुर्ववटा				
आणि बायपर				
वरिष्ठ विभागीय विद्युत अभियंता (उप), पश्चिम रेल्वे, मुंबई सेंट्रल खातील विद्युत कामगारांनी ई-निविदा मागवत आहेत: ई-निविदा क्र.: इम्प्लआ-एमएमसीटीओईएसयूबी (ईएसओटी) /८८/२०२० (आरटी) किंवा १२/११/२०२०. कामाचे नाव: चर्चिटे - विद्युत विभागातील ओपेईड संरचना पक्षी प्रतिबंधक जेलचा पुर्ववटा आणि बायपर. कामाची अंदाजित किंमत: ₹ १,४७,७७,७६०/- इतके. ₹ २,२३,४००/- सादर कराव्याची तारीख आणि वेळ: विहित पद्धतीने दि.१०/१२/२०२० रोजी १५:०० वा. उघडपणे तारीख आणि वेळ: वरिष्ठ विद्युत अभियंता (उप), पश्चिम रेल्वे, मुंबई सेंट्रल, मुंबई-४०० ००८ यांच्या कार्यालयात १०/१२/२०२० रोजी सकाळी १५:३० वाजता निविदा उघडण्या जातील. संकेतस्थळ तपशील: www.ireps.gov.in या संकेतस्थळावर निविदा पाहण्या व सादर केल्या जाऊ शकतात. ०४३२	आपला कोड: ११/११/२०२०			
सही/-	संचालक			
डिआयएन: ११.११.२०२०	डीआयएन: १००४३८७३			

ANUPAMA CO-OP HOUSING SOCIETY LTD.				
[REGD NO.BOM/HSG, 134 OF 1962]				
11, Manav Mandir Road, Malabar Hill, Mumbai- 400 006.				
PUBLIC NOTICE				
MR. SUBODHCHANDRA POPATLAL SHAH, owner of 50% share in Flat No. 11 situated at Anupama Co-operative Housing Society Ltd., having address at 11, Manav Mandir Road, Malabar Hill, Mumbai - 400 006, died on 18.08.2020 without making any nomination. His legal heir MRS. BINDU UMESHBHAI SHAH has applied for membership of the society and property rights in the said Flat No. 11 and Share Certificate No. 11 bearing distinctive numbers from 51 to 55 [both inclusive]. The society hereby invites claims/ objections from the heirs for transfer of shares & interest of the deceased member in the capital / property of the society within a period of 15 days from the publication of this notice with all necessary documents & proof. If no claim/objections are received within the period prescribed above, the society shall be free to deal in such manner as is provided under the bye-laws of the society. A copy of the registered bye-laws of the society is available for inspection at the Society office between 10 a.m. to 11 a.m. till the expiry of notice period. For Anupama Co-operative Housing Society Ltd. Sd/- Hon. Secretary				

ऑथम इन्व्हेस्टमेंट अँड इन्फ्रास्ट्रक्चर लिमिटेड					
(सीआयएन: एल११०१एमएच२१२पीएलसी१६१००८)					
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ७०७, रहेजा सेंट्र, फि प्रेस जर्नल मार्ग, नरीमन पॉईंट, मुंबई-४०००२१. दूर.क्र.:०२२-६७७२११७, ०३३-४००६८२९६ ई-मेल: aulthm.investmen@gmail.com, वेबसाईट: www.aulthm.com					
३० सप्टेंबर, २०२० रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षाकरिता एकमेव अलेखापरिक्षीत वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल (रु.लाखात)					
तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२० अलेखापरिक्षीत	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२० अलेखापरिक्षीत	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.१९ अलेखापरिक्षीत	संपलेले अर्धवर्ष ३०.०९.२० अलेखापरिक्षीत	संपलेले अर्धवर्ष ३०.०९.१९ अलेखापरिक्षीत
कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	४६९.७५	१०.६९	(२३२.७९)	४७०९.३६	(५०५२.२०)
कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२३३५.१०	(२०५.३७)	(२३८.३५)	२९२५.७३	(९३०.८७)
करपूर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	२३३५.१०	(२०५.३७)	(२३८.३५)	२९२५.७३	(९३०.८७)
करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	१८५५.१०	(२०५.३७)	(२३८.७७)	१६४५.७३	(९३८.२६)
कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता सर्वकष नफा/(तोटा) (करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	१८५५.१०	(२०५.३७)	(२३८.७७)	१६४५.७३	(९३८.२६)
समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य रु.१० प्रति)	१५९२.८५	१५९२.८५	१५९२.८५	१५९२.८५	१५९२.८५
उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.१०/- प्रत्येकी) (अखंडीत व खंडीत कार्यचलनाकरिता)	१६.०६	(१७.८८)	(२.९८)	१४.२८	(८.२५)
अ. मूळ	१६.०६	(१७.८८)	(२.९८)	१४.२८	(८.२५)
ब. सौमिकृत	१६.०६	(१७.८८)	(२.९८)	१४.२८	(८.२५)
टिप:	३०.०९.२०१९ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षाकरिता वरील एकमेव अलेखापरिक्षीत वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे लेखासमितीद्वारे पुनर्विलोकन करण्यात आले आणि १२ नोव्हेंबर, २०२० रोजी झालेल्या संचालक मंडळाच्या समेत मान्य करण्यात आले. याचे वैधानिक लेखापरिक्षकाद्वारे मर्यादित पुनर्विलोकन करण्यात आले.				
२. सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्कलोजर रिकायमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली त्रैमासिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतारा आहे. त्रैमासिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या आणि सूचित केलेल्या वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे. (www.bseindia.com व www.aulthm.com)	३. सध्या वित्तीय निष्कर्ष हे भारतल सर्वसाधारणपणे स्थिरकृत कंपनी कायदा २०१३ चे कलम १३३ सहाविधा त्यातील आवश्यक नियम आणि कंपनी (भारतीय लेखाप्रमाण) अधिनियम, २०१५, सुधारितप्रमाणे कंपनी (भारतीय लेखाप्रमाण) (सुधारित) अधिनियम, २०१६ नुसार इतर लेखा नोंदनेअंतर्गत विहित भारतीय लेखाप्रमाण (इंडिएएस) नुसार तयार केले आहेत.				
संचालक मंडळाच्या आदेशान्वये	ऑथम इन्व्हेस्टमेंट अँड इन्फ्रास्ट्रक्चर लिमिटेडकरिता				
सही/-	अमित ढांगी				
संचालक व सीएफओ	डीआयएन: ०६५२०७४४				
ठिकाण: मुंबई	दिनांक: १२ नोव्हेंबर, २०२०				

इन्टेलिव्हेट कॅपिटल व्हेन्चर्स लिमिटेड				
सीआयएन: एल२७२००एमएच१९८पीएलसी०२८७१५				
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ११०४, ए. व्ही. मन्न मिडटाऊन, ११वा मजला, सेनापती बापट मार्ग, प्रभादेवी, मुंबई-४००१३. दूरध्वनी: (०२२) २४३९९१३३, फॅक्स: (०२२) २४०३१६९११ ई-मेल: secretarial@intellivatecapital.com वेबसाईट: www.intellivatecapitalventures.in				
३० सप्टेंबर, २०२० रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षाकरिता अलेखापरिक्षीत एकमेव वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल (रु.लाखात, इंग्रजीत व्यतिरिक्त)				
अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२०२० अलेखापरिक्षीत	संपलेले अर्धवर्ष ३०.०९.२०१९ अलेखापरिक्षीत	संपलेले वर्ष ३०.०९.२०१९ अलेखापरिक्षीत
१.	कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१.३१	०.७७	-
२.	कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)/(कर, अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबपूर्वी)	(३.०२)	(५.९२)	(८.९४)
३.	करपूर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	(३.०२)	(५.९२)	(८.९४)
४.	करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबनंतर)	(३.०२)	(५.९२)	(८.९४)
५.	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वकष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता सर्वकष नफा/(तोटा) (करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर))	(३.०२)	(५.९२)	(८.९४)
६.	समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य रु.५/- प्रत्येकी)	२९१.००	२९१.००	२९१.००
७.	इतर समभाग	-	-	-
८.	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.५/- प्रत्येकी)	(०.०१०४)	(०.०२०३)	(०.०१०६)
अ. मूळ	(०.०१०४)	(०.०२०३)	(०.०१०६)	(०.०२१०)
ब. सौमिकृत	(०.०१०४)	(०.०२०३)	(०.०१०६)	(०.०२१०)
टिप:	१. वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे लेखासमितीद्वारे पुनर्विलोकन व शिफारस करण्यात आले आणि तदनंतर १२ नोव्हेंबर, २०२० रोजी झालेल्या समेत संचालक मंडळाद्वारे मान्य करण्यात आले. ३० सप्टेंबर, २०२० रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षाकरिताच्या वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे वरील निष्कर्षांचे कंपनीच्या वैधानिक लेखापरिक्षकाद्वारे मर्यादित पुनर्विलोकन अवलंबून आहे.			
२. सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्कलोजर रिकायमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली त्रैमासिक, अर्धवार्षिक व वार्षिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतारा आहे. त्रैमासिक वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com व कंपनीच्या www.intellivatecapitalventures.in वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.	३. वरील वित्तीय निष्कर्ष हे कंपनी कायदा २०१३ च्या कलम १३३ अन्वये विहित भारतीय लेखाप्रमाण (इंडिएएस) नुसार तयार केले आहे.			
४. मागील कालावधी/तिमाहीचे आकडे हे चालू वर्ष/तिमाहीकरिताचे आकड्यांसह जेथे आवश्यक आहे जेथे पुनर्मुद्रा केले आहेत.	मंडळाच्या वतीने व करिता इन्टेलिव्हेट कॅपिटल व्हेन्चर्स लिमिटेडकरिता			
सही/-	एस.व्ही.राव			
पूर्ण वेळ संचालक	डीआयएन: ०३१३८०३१			
ठिकाण: मुंबई	दिनांक: १२.११.२०२०			

EKC एव्हरेस्ट कान्टो सीलिंगर लिमिटेड						
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: २०४, रहेजा सेंट्र, फ्री प्रेस जर्नल मार्ग, २१४, नरिमन पॉईंट, मुंबई-४०००२१. सीआयएन: एल२१२००एमएच१७८पीएलसी०२०४३४ ई-मेल: investors@ekc.in दूरध्वनी क्र.:०२२ ४९२६८३००/०५, फॅक्स:०२२ ४९२६८३५४, वेबसाईट: www.everestkanto.com						
३० सप्टेंबर, २०२० रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व अर्धवर्षाकरिता अलेखापरिक्षीत एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल (रु.लाखात नमुद्रा केलेल्या व्यतिरिक्त)						
तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही ३०.०९.२०२० (अलेखापरिक्षीत)	संपलेले मागील ३ महिने ३०.०६.२०२० (अलेखापरिक्षीत)	मागील वर्षात संपलेले संश्लेषित ३ महिने ३०.०९.२०१९ (अलेखापरिक्षीत)	चालू कालावधीकरिता वर्ष ते तारीख आकडे ३०.०९.२०२० (अलेखापरिक्षीत)	मागील कालावधीकरिता वर्ष ते तारीख आकडे ३०.०९.२०१९ (अलेखापरिक्षीत)	संपलेले मागील वर्ष ३१.०३.२०२० (लेखापरिक्षीत)
अविरत कार्यचलन: कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	२४६९३	१७२३०	१८५४४	४९९२३		

**Mangalam Drugs & Organics Limited**

Regd. Office: 3<sup>rd</sup> Floor, Rupam Building, 239, P. D' Mello Road, Near G.P.O., Mumbai - 400 001.  
Phone: 91-22-22616200/6300/8787 • Fax: 91-22-22619090 • CIN: L24230MH1972PLC116413



**TOTAL INCOME ↑ BY 52.59%**    **Y-O-Y EBITDA ↑ BY 179.77%**    **Y-O-Y PAT ↑ BY 1152.75%**

(A) EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30<sup>TH</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2020  
(₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Corresponding Quarter ended	Corresponding Half Year Ended	Corresponding Year ended
	30.09.2020	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2019	31.03.2020
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Total Income from operations	9770.99	20200.53	6730.33	13238.43	28353.48
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)	1343.55	2348.86	113.97	218.28	625.21
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1343.55	2348.86	113.97	218.28	625.21
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1108.70	1938.25	80.79	154.72	825.25
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1048.83	1871.39	81.40	155.85	827.57
Equity Share Capital	1582.82	1582.82	1582.82	1582.82	1582.82
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet		10682.44		8139.33	8811.05
Earnings Per Share (for continuing & discontinued operations) of ₹/- each)					
a) Basic	7.00	12.25	0.51	0.98	5.21
b) Diluted	7.00	12.25	0.51	0.98	5.21

Note: 1) The Government of India has implemented Goods & Service Tax (GST) from 1<sup>st</sup> July, 2017 subsuming excise duty, service tax and various other indirect taxes. As per Ind-AS, the revenue for the Quarter & Half year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September 2020 is reported net of GST.  
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter & Half year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2020 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter & Half year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2020 is available on the Stock Exchange websites & the Company's website. (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and www.mangalamdrugs.com)

For & on Behalf of the Board  
Mangalam Drugs & Organics Limited

GOVARDHAN M. DHOOT  
CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR  
DIN: 01240086

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 12<sup>th</sup> November, 2020

**EVEREST KANTO CYLINDER LIMITED**

Registered Office: 204, Raheja Centre, Free Press Journal Marg,  
214, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021  
CIN: L29200MH1978PLC020434; Email: investors@ekc.in;  
Tel Numbers: 022 4926 8300/01 Fax: 022 4926 8354; Website : www.everestkanto.com

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR  
THE QUARTER / HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2020  
(₹ in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the Previous Year	Year to date figures for current period ended	Year to date figures for the previous period ended	Previous Year ended
	30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	31.03.2020
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
<b>Continuing Operations:</b>						
Total Income from Operations	24,693	17,230	18,144	41,923	37,400	76,720
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	3,322	1,492	18	4,814	1,285	1,581
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	4,659	1,492	18	6,151	1,285	1,700
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	2,950	652	(183)	3,602	873	673
<b>Discontinued Operations:</b>						
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax	(54)	(39)	(175)	(93)	(506)	(459)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax	(54)	(39)	(175)	(93)	(506)	(459)
<b>Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax from Total Operations</b>	<b>2,896</b>	<b>613</b>	<b>(358)</b>	<b>3,509</b>	<b>367</b>	<b>214</b>
Equity Share Capital	2,244	2,244	2,244	2,244	2,244	2,244
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)						51,602
<b>Earnings per share (not annualised) (before and after extraordinary items) (face value of ₹ 2/- each):</b>						
<b>Basic and Diluted Earnings per share (not annualised) (in ₹)</b>						
(i) Continuing Operations:	2.63	0.59	(0.15)	3.22	0.80	0.67
(ii) Discontinued Operations:	(0.05)	(0.03)	(0.16)	(0.08)	(0.45)	(0.41)
(iii) Total Operations	2.58	0.56	(0.31)	3.14	0.35	0.26

Notes :

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.everestkanto.com).

By Order of the Board  
For Everest Kanto Cylinder Limited  
Sd/-  
Pushkar Khurana  
Chairman  
DIN:00040489

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 12<sup>th</sup> November, 2020

**GALAXY SURFACTANTS LIMITED**

Registered Office: C 49/2, TTC Industrial Area, Pawne, Navi Mumbai- 400703, India.  
CIN No.: L39877MH1986PLC039877 Ph : +91-22-27616666/33063700  
Email : investorservices@galaxysurfactants.com, Website : www.galaxysurfactants.com

STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR  
THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30<sup>TH</sup> SEPTEMBER 2020  
Figures in Rupees Crores

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended	
		30 <sup>th</sup> September, 2020 Unaudited	30 <sup>th</sup> June, 2020 Unaudited	30 <sup>th</sup> September, 2019 Unaudited	30 <sup>th</sup> September, 2020 Unaudited	30 <sup>th</sup> September, 2019 Unaudited	31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2020 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	718.68	607.16	648.82	1325.84	1313.84	2596.38
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before ax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	106.19	69.89	67.54	176.08	144.03	288.84
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before Tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	106.19	69.89	67.54	176.08	144.03	288.84
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after Tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	81.74	56.49	67.07	138.23	119.62	230.41
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period comprising profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	71.13	55.00	76.98	126.13	128.32	263.69
6	Equity Share Capital	35.45	35.45	35.45	35.45	35.45	35.45
7	Earnings per share (of Rs. 10/-) each						
	1. Basic (In Rs.)	23.06	15.93	18.92	38.99	33.74	64.99
	2. Diluted (In Rs.)	23.06	15.93	18.92	38.99	33.74	64.99

Figures in Rupees Crores

Sr. No.	Particulars	Consolidated					
		Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended	
		30 <sup>th</sup> September, 2020 Unaudited	30 <sup>th</sup> June, 2020 Unaudited	30 <sup>th</sup> September, 2019 Unaudited	30 <sup>th</sup> September, 2020 Unaudited	30 <sup>th</sup> September, 2019 Unaudited	31 <sup>st</sup> March, 2020 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	489.56	359.76	446.25	849.32	916.92	1793.12
2	Profit before tax	77.81	45.87	63.57	123.68	121.15	229.70
3	Profit after tax	57.79	34.18	62.87	91.97	99.92	182.18
4	Total comprehensive income	57.98	34.36	62.12	92.34	98.90	180.00

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30<sup>th</sup> September 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated financial results with notes are available on Company's website at www.galaxysurfactants.com and stock exchanges website(s) at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

By order of the Board  
For GALAXY SURFACTANTS LIMITED  
Sd/-  
U. Shekhar  
Managing Director  
(DIN: 00265017)

Date: 12<sup>th</sup> November, 2020  
Place: Navi Mumbai

**NATIONAL PLASTIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED**

Registered Office: Office No- 213, 214 & 215, 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor, Hubtown Solaris, N S Shadke Marg, Andheri (East), Mumbai-400 069.  
Website: www.nationalplastic.com, E-mail: info@nationalplastic.com, Tel No.: 022-67869999/28311555, Fax No: 022-6786 9998  
CIN: L25200MH1987PLC044707



STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS  
FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30<sup>TH</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2020  
(₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	For The Quarter Ended On			For The Six Months Ended On		For The Year Ended On
		30.09.2020	30.06.2020	30.09.2019	30.09.2020	30.09.2019	31.03.2020
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	<b>Total Income</b>	<b>1,621.31</b>	<b>608.57</b>	<b>2,155.48</b>	<b>2,229.88</b>	<b>5,092.20</b>	<b>11,608.12</b>
2	<b>Net Profit (Loss) before Tax (before Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)</b>	<b>(77.50)</b>	<b>(70.26)</b>	<b>13.57</b>	<b>(147.76)</b>	<b>111.79</b>	<b>163.21</b>
3	<b>Net Profit (Loss) before Tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)</b>	<b>(77.50)</b>	<b>(70.26)</b>	<b>13.57</b>	<b>(147.76)</b>	<b>111.79</b>	<b>163.21</b>
4	<b>Net Profit (Loss) after Tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary items)</b>	<b>(77.50)</b>	<b>(70.26)</b>	<b>13.57</b>	<b>(147.76)</b>	<b>111.79</b>	<b>163.21</b>
5	<b>Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]</b>	<b>(77.50)</b>	<b>(70.26)</b>	<b>13.57</b>	<b>(147.76)</b>	<b>111.79</b>	<b>208.02</b>
6	<b>Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value ₹ 10/- per share)</b>	<b>912.96</b>	<b>912.96</b>	<b>912.96</b>	<b>912.96</b>	<b>912.96</b>	<b>912.96</b>
7	<b>Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year</b>	-	-	-	-	-	<b>1,828.39</b>
8	<b>Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised):</b>						
	(a) Basic	(0.85)	(0.77)	0.15	(1.62)	1.22	2.31
	(b) Diluted	(0.85)	(0.77)	0.15	(1.62)	1.22	2.31
9	<b>Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised):</b>						
	(a) Basic	(0.85)	(0.77)	0.15	(1.62)	1.22	2.31
	(b) Diluted	(0.85)	(0.77)	0.15	(1.62)	1.22	2.31

Notes:

1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 12<sup>th</sup> November 2020 and have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditor of the Company who have expressed an unqualified review conclusion. The review report has been filed with stock exchange and is available on company's website.  
2. The Statement of standalone financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IndAS) notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read together with Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015.  
3. The Company is engaged in the business of manufacturing of plastic moulded and extruded articles and PVC Mats.  
4. The results will be available on the company's website "www.nationalplastic.com" and on the Stock Exchange website of BSE Ltd at "www.bseindia.com."

For National Plastic Industries Limited  
Sd/-

Paresh V. Parekh  
Managing Director  
DIN No. 00432673

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 12<sup>th</sup> November 2020

**The Phoenix Mills Limited**

Registered Office :- 462, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013  
Tel : (022) 24964307/ 08/ 09 E-mail : investorrelations@highstreetphoenix.com  
Website : www.thephoenixmills.com CIN - L17100MH1905PLC000200

I EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SECOND QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2020  
(Rs. in Lacs except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended September 30, 2020	Half Year Ended September 30, 2020	Quarter Ended September 30, 2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
		1	Total Income from Operations	22,935.70
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(4,247.17)	(9,624.20)	9,151.11
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(4,247.17)	(9,624.20)	9,927.72
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items#)	(3,988.38)	(9,049.68)	6,426.19
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(3,746.43)	(8,322.87)	7,455.85
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the share - Rs. 2/- each)	3,433.67	3,433.67	3,066.97
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic :	(2.21)	(4.97)	4.29
	Diluted:	(2.21)	(4.97)	4.28

II EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE SECOND QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2020  
(Rs. in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended September 30, 2020	Half Year Ended September 30, 2020	Quarter Ended September 30, 2019
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
		1	Turnover	4,489.98
2	Profit before tax	95.26	179.86	6,454.88
3	Profit after tax	71.45	148.77	5,869.08

Notes:

1. The above Financial Results of the Group have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 12<sup>th</sup> November, 2020.  
2. During the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2020, the Company has allotted 1,81,81,818 equity shares at an issue Price of ₹ 605 per equity share (including premium of ₹ 603 per equity share) to certain institutional/ Private equity investors, mutual funds, etc through Qualified Institutional Placement aggregating to ₹ 1,10,000 Lakhs.  
3. The Company has issued 36,643 Equity Shares under the ESOP scheme - 31,668 Equity shares at an exercise price of Rs. 316.80/- per equity share (including premium of Rs. 314.80 per equity share) & 4,975 Equity shares at an exercise price of Rs. 333.90/- per equity share (including premium of Rs. 331.90 per equity share), during the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2020.  
4. The Board of Directors approved the Scheme of Amalgamation ("Scheme") under section 230 to 232 of the Companies Act, 2013 for merger of Phoenix Hospitality Company Private Limited ("PHCPL"), a subsidiary company with the Company from the Appointed Date 1<sup>st</sup> April, 2019. The effect of the merger would be accounted for after the Scheme is approved by National Company Law Tribunal ("NCLT") and other authorities. The Company has received a No-objection Certificate from both the stock exchanges, pursuant to which it has filed the merger application with the NCLT. NCLT's direction for holding the shareholders meeting is awaited.  
5. Based on the results & the financial information regularly reviewed by chief operating decision maker for making decisions about the resource allocation & performance assessment, the group has on consolidated basis identified two reportable segments viz Property & related services and Hospitality services as per Ind As 108.  
6. The Group's operations have been impacted by the Covid 19 pandemic induced lockdowns announced by the Government. The Group's operations, which were suspended during the lockdown period, have gradually resumed with requisite precautions. In preparation of these results, the Group has taken into account internal and external sources of information to assess possible impacts of the pandemic, including but not limited to assessment of liquidity and going concern, recoverable values of its financial and non-financial assets. For recognition of revenues from mall operations, the management has considered certain concessions/relief/moratorium on rentals extended to its retailers/licensees for the period of lockdown as well as some further period considering the extended impact of the pandemic. Such concessions are determined based on discussions concluded with retailers/licensees on case to case basis. Where discussions have not commenced or are ongoing, the revenue is accrued considering the management estimate of most likely agreeable amounts of concession based on its ongoing discussions and the relationship with the retailers /licensee. The Operations at the residential development project have witnessed limited impact of lockdown. The project continues to see significant buying interest as evidenced from site visits from customers and channel partners. The Group's hotel operations have resumed during the quarter in a phased manner and the demand for its services is expected to pick up albeit at a slower pace. Demand outlook for second half continues to remain good mainly on account of demand from corporates and postponement of large, luxury weddings during March 2020 to September 2020 to the period between November 2020 and March 2021. Based on current estimates, the management expects to recover the carrying amounts of the assets including the revenue recognized during the six months period. Considering the evolving nature of the pandemic, its actual impact in future could be different from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results. The Group will continue to closely monitor uncertainties arising of material changes to the future economic conditions.  
7. Considering the impact of concessions given in lease rentals and other recoveries during the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2020, the above results and performance for the quarter is not representative of revenue and performance for the entire year.  
8. The figures for the corresponding previous periods have been restated/regrouped, wherever necessary, to make them comparable with the current periods.

For The Phoenix Mills Limited  
Sd/-

Pradurna Kanodia  
Director- Finance  
DIN: 01602690

Date: November 12, 2020  
Place: Mumbai